
Anlagenschluessel EEG Kategorie EEGKat Menge EEGKat Verguetung

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMApr 214338 38.653,63 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMAug 228779 39.338,32 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMDez 202542 36.812,67 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMFeb 195197 33.828,62 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMJan 239317 37.855,54 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMJul 164402 29.649,13 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMJun 208755 36.389,31 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMMai 240130 41.557,16 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMMrz 239596 42.183,50 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMNov 191934 33.634,45 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMOkt 202872 36.904,47 €-                

E20938010000000000001000561500001 BiK33b1-MPMSep 231405 39.308,21 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMApr 167547 30.435,93 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMAug 153891 27.782,95 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMDez 128108 24.860,88 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMFeb 130326 23.474,15 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMJan 158927 26.285,94 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMJul 61595 11.994,11 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMJun 148017 26.745,04 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMMai 165627 29.513,73 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMMrz 151304 27.922,07 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMNov 124581 22.883,96 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMOkt 127042 24.598,91 €-                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 BiK33b1-MPMSep 154756 27.241,74 €-                

E20938010000000000001000011400001 SgK3220--Aug13 5725 847,30 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000021400001 SgK5120--Mai16 6922 852,10 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000037900001 SgK3220--Apr12 4368 851,76 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000037900001 SgK33a2-----SV 1277 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000040100001 SgK330------11 747 214,69 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000040100002 SgK3220--Nov12 1550 277,45 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000040100002 SgK33a2-----SV 2893 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000040400001 SgK3220--Feb13 2045 340,29 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000051700001 SgK4820--Sep17 143 17,45 €-                        

E20938010000000000001000068600001 SgK3220--Apr13 2236 355,97 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000087600001 SgK5120--Aug15 1537 189,67 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000097600001 SgK3220--Jul12 4237 801,64 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000097600001 SgK33a2-----SV 1140 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000174000001 SgK330------11 3069 882,03 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000174000001 SgK33410----11 4564 1.311,69 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000174000001 SgK33420----11 -2290 375,10 €                      

E20938010000000000001000174000001 SgK33430----11 -2274 272,88 €                      

E20938010000000000001000189100001 SgK3220--Jul12 5426 1.026,60 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000189100001 SgK33a2-----SV 870 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000202400001 SgK3220--Feb13 3911 650,79 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000202400001 SgK33a2-----SV 3659 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000203300001 SgK3220--Jul14 3725 479,78 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000216500001 SgK5120--Feb15 2784 348,84 €-                      
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E20938010000000000001000220500001 SgK3220--Aug12 4200 786,66 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000220500001 SgK33a2-----SV 1666 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000224600001 SgK3220--Jul13 3497 527,00 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000230200001 SgK330------12 3284 802,28 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000230200001 SgK33410----12 2033 496,66 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000230200001 SgK33420----12 -1595 261,26 €                      

E20938010000000000001000230200001 SgK33430----12 -438 52,56 €                        

E20938010000000000001000239200001 SgK3220--Jun12 4927 941,55 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000239200001 SgK33a2-----SV 2675 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000293600001 SgK3220--Mai14 2272 298,54 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000295500001 SgK330------11 4880 1.402,51 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000295500001 SgK33410----11 1669 479,67 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000295500001 SgK33420----11 -1669 273,38 €                      

E20938010000000000001000295500001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000298200001 SgK3220--Feb13 1660 276,22 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000345200001 SgK4820--Sep17 1390 169,58 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000356200001 SgK330------11 5520 1.586,45 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000356200001 SgK33410----11 4119 1.183,80 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000356200001 SgK33420----11 -2892 473,71 €                      

E20938010000000000001000356200001 SgK33430----11 -1227 147,24 €                      

E20938010000000000001000372000001 SgK3220--Mai13 4299 671,93 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000372100001 SgK3220--Jun13 5064 777,32 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000385900001 SgK330------11 5917 1.700,55 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000385900001 SgK33410----11 1776 510,42 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000385900001 SgK33420----11 -1776 290,91 €                      

E20938010000000000001000385900001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000391700001 SgK5120--Aug14 417 53,17 €-                        

E20938010000000000001000444600001 SgK5120--Mrz16 4421 544,23 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000486000001 SgK330------11 2137 614,17 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000486000001 SgK33410----11 5020 1.442,75 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000486000001 SgK33420----11 -2147 351,68 €                      

E20938010000000000001000486000001 SgK33430----11 -2873 344,76 €                      

E20938010000000000001000499400001 SgK3222--Feb13 7734 1.088,95 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000499400001 SgK33a2-----SV 36037 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000516300001 SoK81a------02 3610 1.736,41 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000516400001 SoK81a------02 271 130,35 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000516500001 SoK81a------02 2496 1.200,58 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000516600001 SoK81a------02 3768 1.812,41 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000516700001 SoK111------04 6541 3.754,53 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000516800001 SoK111------04 1283 736,44 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000516900001 SoK111------04 7952 4.564,45 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517000001 SoK111------04 4272 2.452,13 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517100001 SoK111------04 5640 3.237,36 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517200001 SoK111------04 6972 4.001,93 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517300001 SoK111------04 1639 940,79 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000517400001 SoK111------04 2675 1.535,45 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517500001 SoK111------06 1533 794,09 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000517600001 SoK111------05 1142 622,73 €-                      
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E20938010000000000001000517700001 SoK111------05 3654 1.992,53 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517700002 SgK330------09 2880 1.238,69 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517800001 SoK111------05 4610 2.513,83 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000517900001 SoK111------05 4546 2.478,93 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000518000001 SoK111------06 5702 2.953,64 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000518100001 SoK111------06 3888 2.013,98 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000518200001 SoK111------06 4441 2.300,44 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000518300001 SoK111------06 4572 2.368,30 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000518400001 SoK111------06 2740 1.419,32 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000521900001 SoK111------08 13021 6.087,32 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000524700001 SoK111------08 13783 6.443,55 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000528900001 SoK111------08 6422 3.002,29 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000529500001 SoK111------08 27299 12.762,28 €-                

E20938010000000000001000529500001 SoK112------08 46081 20.496,83 €-                

E20938010000000000001000529600001 SoK111------08 4839 2.262,23 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000529700001 SoK111------08 8196 3.831,63 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000530400001 SoK111------08 4026 1.882,16 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000531700001 SgK330------09 3395 1.460,19 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000531800001 SgK330------09 8404 3.614,56 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000531900001 SgK330------09 9496 4.084,23 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000532900001 SgK330------09 2327 1.000,84 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000533000001 SgK330------09 5310 2.283,83 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000533100001 SgK330------09 28299 12.171,40 €-                

E20938010000000000001000533100001 SgK331------09 6565 2.685,74 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000533200001 SgK330------09 9005 3.873,05 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000534600001 SgK330------09 6693 2.878,66 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000537400001 SgK330------09 14742 6.340,53 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000538600001 SgK330------09 5521 2.374,58 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000539400001 SgK330------09 27888 11.994,63 €-                

E20938010000000000001000539400001 SgK331------09 47379 19.382,74 €-                

E20938010000000000001000539500001 SgK330------09 6879 2.958,66 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000541000001 SgK330------09 4949 2.128,56 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000541100001 SgK330------09 12096 5.202,49 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000541200001 SgK330------09 18058 7.766,75 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000546500001 SgK330------10 8077 3.161,34 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000546700001 SgK330------10 7111 2.783,25 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000548500001 SgK330------10 23110 9.045,25 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000550200001 SgK330------10 7618 2.981,69 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000550300001 SgK330------10 26935 10.542,36 €-                

E20938010000000000001000550300001 SgK331------10 19142 7.126,57 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000550600001 SgK330------10 7404 2.897,93 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000552000001 SgK330------10 28299 11.076,23 €-                

E20938010000000000001000552000001 SgK331------10 62181 23.149,99 €-                

E20938010000000000001000552100001 SgK330------10 24422 9.558,77 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000552100001 SgK331------10 4591 1.709,23 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000552200001 SgK330------10 4159 1.627,83 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000555700001 SgK330---Jul10 15161 5.162,32 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000558100001 SgK330---Jul10 5616 1.912,25 €-                  
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E20938010000000000001000558100001 SgK33410-Jul10 1122 382,04 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000558100001 SgK33420-Jul10 -1122 183,78 €                      

E20938010000000000001000558100001 SgK33430-Jul10 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000558300001 SgK330------10 25598 10.019,06 €-                

E20938010000000000001000558300001 SgK331------10 59726 22.236,00 €-                

E20938010000000000001000558300001 SgK332------10 153028 53.911,78 €-                

E20938010000000000001000558400001 SgK330------10 23461 9.182,64 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000558400001 SgK331------10 54744 20.381,20 €-                

E20938010000000000001000558400001 SgK332------10 67844 23.901,44 €-                

E20938010000000000001000559300001 SgK330---Jul10 6466 2.201,67 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000560400001 SgK330---Okt10 8379 2.767,58 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000561800001 SgK330---Jul10 23675 8.061,34 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000561800001 SgK331---Jul10 8177 2.648,53 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000561900001 SgK330---Okt10 6099 2.014,50 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000562700001 SgK330---Okt10 9603 3.171,87 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000591300001 SgK330------11 4267 1.226,34 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000591300001 SgK33410----11 1198 344,31 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000591300001 SgK33420----11 -1198 196,23 €                      

E20938010000000000001000591300001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000643800001 SgK330------11 5901 1.695,95 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000643800001 SgK33410----11 2247 645,79 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000643800001 SgK33420----11 -2247 368,06 €                      

E20938010000000000001000643800001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000649600001 SgK330------11 6264 1.800,27 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000649700001 SgK330------11 3200 919,68 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000649800001 SgK330------11 26937 7.741,69 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000649800001 SgK331------11 28419 7.766,91 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000653600001 SgK330------11 5735 1.648,24 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000653600001 SgK33410----11 1082 310,97 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000653600001 SgK33420----11 -1082 177,23 €                      

E20938010000000000001000653600001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000653800001 SgK330------11 3789 1.088,96 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000666000001 SgK330------11 2702 776,55 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000666000001 SgK33410----11 749 215,26 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000666000001 SgK33420----11 -749 122,69 €                      

E20938010000000000001000666000001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000671400001 SgK330------11 6605 1.898,28 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000682600001 SgK330------11 5576 1.602,54 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000683700001 SgK330------11 12156 3.493,63 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000684400001 SgK330------11 26581 7.639,39 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000684400001 SgK331------11 61666 16.853,32 €-                

E20938010000000000001000685700001 SgK330------11 3668 1.054,18 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000685700001 SgK33410----11 1157 332,52 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000685700001 SgK33420----11 -1157 189,52 €                      

E20938010000000000001000685700001 SgK33430----11 0 -  €                            

E20938010000000000001000687900001 SgK330------11 24366 7.002,79 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000688000001 SgK330------11 16747 4.813,09 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000688100001 SgK330------11 18986 5.456,58 €-                  
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E20938010000000000001000688200001 SgK330------11 20081 5.771,28 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000691600001 SgK330------11 26570 7.636,23 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000691600001 SgK331------11 35072 9.585,18 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000691600002 SgK331------12 26433 6.140,39 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000693100002 SgK330------11 25932 7.452,88 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000693100002 SgK331------11 60035 16.407,57 €-                

E20938010000000000001000695900001 SgK330------12 3308 808,14 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000695900001 SgK33410----12 1624 396,74 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000695900001 SgK33420----12 -1448 237,18 €                      

E20938010000000000001000695900001 SgK33430----12 -176 21,12 €                        

E20938010000000000001000698000001 SgK330------12 18369 4.487,55 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000714800001 SgK330BS----12 10279 2.511,16 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000714800001 SgK33410BS--12 15768 3.852,12 €-                  

E20938010000000000001000714800001 SgK33420BS--12 -7814 1.279,93 €                  

E20938010000000000001000714800001 SgK33430BS--12 -7954 954,48 €                      

E20938010000000000010000363600001 SgK3220--Jun13 2516 386,20 €-                      

E20938010000000000010000363600002 SgK3220--Jan14 1078 147,47 €-                      

E20938012370051200100101020000001 SgK3220--Mai14 26 3,42 €-                          

E20938012370051200100101020000001 SgK3221--Mai14 43 5,36 €-                          

E20938012370051200100101020000001 SgK33a2-----SV 23134 -  €                            

E20938012370051200100101020000002 SgK33a2-----SV 11732 -  €                            

E20938012370052501500101010000001 SgK4820--Jan17 4915 604,55 €-                      

E20938012370052502900101020000001 SgK4820--Apr17 3622 445,51 €-                      

E20938012370057901600101020000001 SgK33a2-----SV 6056 -  €                            

E20938012370057901600101020000001 SgK4820--Jun17 1608 196,82 €-                      

E20938012370057901600101020000001 SgK4821--Jun17 3200 380,81 €-                      

E209380123700607004A0101130000001 SgK4820--Sep17 193 23,55 €-                        

E20938012370075800300101010000001 SgK4820--Sep17 1143 139,45 €-                      

E20938010000000000001000561500001 Bi-vNNe--SpE06 2559267 16.495,76 €                

E20938010000000000001000699100001 Bi-vNNe--SpE06 1671721 10.775,08 €                

E20938010000000000001000558300001 Sg-vNNe--SpE06 238352 1.536,30 €                  

E20938010000000000001000558400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE06 146049 941,36 €                      

E20938010000000000001000011400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5725 50,38 €                        

E20938010000000000001000021400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6922 60,91 €                        

E20938010000000000001000037900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4368 38,44 €                        

E20938010000000000001000040100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 747 6,57 €                          

E20938010000000000001000040100002 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 1550 13,64 €                        

E20938010000000000001000040400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2045 18,00 €                        

E20938010000000000001000051700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 143 1,26 €                          

E20938010000000000001000068600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2236 19,68 €                        

E20938010000000000001000087600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 1537 13,53 €                        

E20938010000000000001000097600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4237 37,29 €                        

E20938010000000000001000174000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3069 27,01 €                        

E20938010000000000001000189100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5426 47,75 €                        

E20938010000000000001000202400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3911 34,42 €                        

E20938010000000000001000203300001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3725 32,78 €                        

E20938010000000000001000216500001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2784 24,50 €                        

E20938010000000000001000220500001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4200 36,96 €                        
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E20938010000000000001000224600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3497 30,77 €                        

E20938010000000000001000230200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3284 28,90 €                        

E20938010000000000001000239200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4927 43,36 €                        

E20938010000000000001000293600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2272 19,99 €                        

E20938010000000000001000295500001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4880 42,94 €                        

E20938010000000000001000298200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 1660 14,61 €                        

E20938010000000000001000345200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 1390 12,23 €                        

E20938010000000000001000356200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5520 48,58 €                        

E20938010000000000001000372000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4299 37,83 €                        

E20938010000000000001000372100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5064 44,56 €                        

E20938010000000000001000385900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5917 52,07 €                        

E20938010000000000001000391700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 417 3,67 €                          

E20938010000000000001000444600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4421 38,90 €                        

E20938010000000000001000486000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2137 18,81 €                        

E20938010000000000001000499400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 7734 68,06 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517700002 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2880 25,34 €                        

E20938010000000000001000531700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3395 29,88 €                        

E20938010000000000001000531800001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 8404 73,96 €                        

E20938010000000000001000531900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 9496 83,56 €                        

E20938010000000000001000532900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2327 20,48 €                        

E20938010000000000001000533000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5310 46,73 €                        

E20938010000000000001000533100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 34864 306,80 €                      

E20938010000000000001000533200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 9005 79,24 €                        

E20938010000000000001000534600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6693 58,90 €                        

E20938010000000000001000537400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 14742 129,73 €                      

E20938010000000000001000538600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5521 48,58 €                        

E20938010000000000001000539400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 75267 662,35 €                      

E20938010000000000001000539500001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6879 60,54 €                        

E20938010000000000001000541000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4949 43,55 €                        

E20938010000000000001000541100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 12096 106,44 €                      

E20938010000000000001000541200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 18058 158,91 €                      

E20938010000000000001000546500001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 8077 71,08 €                        

E20938010000000000001000546700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 7111 62,58 €                        

E20938010000000000001000548500001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 23110 203,37 €                      

E20938010000000000001000550200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 7618 67,04 €                        

E20938010000000000001000550300001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 46077 405,48 €                      

E20938010000000000001000550600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 7404 65,16 €                        

E20938010000000000001000552000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 90480 796,22 €                      

E20938010000000000001000552100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 29013 255,31 €                      

E20938010000000000001000552200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4159 36,60 €                        

E20938010000000000001000555700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 15161 133,42 €                      

E20938010000000000001000558100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5616 49,42 €                        

E20938010000000000001000559300001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6466 56,90 €                        

E20938010000000000001000560400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 8379 73,74 €                        

E20938010000000000001000561800001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 31852 280,30 €                      

E20938010000000000001000561900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6099 53,67 €                        

E20938010000000000001000562700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 9603 84,51 €                        

E20938010000000000001000591300001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4267 37,55 €                        
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E20938010000000000001000643800001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5901 51,93 €                        

E20938010000000000001000649600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6264 55,12 €                        

E20938010000000000001000649700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3200 28,16 €                        

E20938010000000000001000649800001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 55356 487,13 €                      

E20938010000000000001000653600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5735 50,47 €                        

E20938010000000000001000653800001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3789 33,34 €                        

E20938010000000000001000666000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2702 23,78 €                        

E20938010000000000001000671400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 6605 58,12 €                        

E20938010000000000001000682600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 5576 49,07 €                        

E20938010000000000001000683700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 12156 106,97 €                      

E20938010000000000001000684400001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 88247 776,57 €                      

E20938010000000000001000685700001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3668 32,28 €                        

E20938010000000000001000687900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 24366 214,42 €                      

E20938010000000000001000688000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 16747 147,37 €                      

E20938010000000000001000688100001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 18986 167,08 €                      

E20938010000000000001000688200001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 20081 176,71 €                      

E20938010000000000001000691600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 61642 542,45 €                      

E20938010000000000001000691600002 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 26433 232,61 €                      

E20938010000000000001000693100002 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 85967 756,51 €                      

E20938010000000000001000695900001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3308 29,11 €                        

E20938010000000000001000698000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 18369 161,65 €                      

E20938010000000000001000714800001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 10279 90,46 €                        

E20938010000000000010000363600001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 2516 22,14 €                        

E20938010000000000010000363600002 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 1078 9,49 €                          

E20938012370051200100101020000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 69 0,61 €                          

E20938012370051200100101020000002 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 0 -  €                            

E20938012370052501500101010000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4915 43,25 €                        

E20938012370052502900101020000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 3622 31,87 €                        

E20938012370057901600101020000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 4808 42,31 €                        

E209380123700607004A0101130000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 193 1,70 €                          

E20938012370075800300101010000001 Sg-vNNe--SpE07 1143 10,06 €                        

E20938010000000000001000516300001 So-vNNe--SpE07 3610 31,77 €                        

E20938010000000000001000516400001 So-vNNe--SpE07 271 2,38 €                          

E20938010000000000001000516500001 So-vNNe--SpE07 2496 21,96 €                        

E20938010000000000001000516600001 So-vNNe--SpE07 3768 33,16 €                        

E20938010000000000001000516700001 So-vNNe--SpE07 6541 57,56 €                        

E20938010000000000001000516800001 So-vNNe--SpE07 1283 11,29 €                        

E20938010000000000001000516900001 So-vNNe--SpE07 7952 69,98 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517000001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4272 37,59 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517100001 So-vNNe--SpE07 5640 49,63 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517200001 So-vNNe--SpE07 6972 61,35 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517300001 So-vNNe--SpE07 1639 14,42 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517400001 So-vNNe--SpE07 2675 23,54 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517500001 So-vNNe--SpE07 1533 13,49 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517600001 So-vNNe--SpE07 1142 10,05 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517700001 So-vNNe--SpE07 3654 32,16 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517800001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4610 40,57 €                        

E20938010000000000001000517900001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4546 40,00 €                        
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E20938010000000000001000518000001 So-vNNe--SpE07 5702 50,18 €                        

E20938010000000000001000518100001 So-vNNe--SpE07 3888 34,21 €                        

E20938010000000000001000518200001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4441 39,08 €                        

E20938010000000000001000518300001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4572 40,23 €                        

E20938010000000000001000518400001 So-vNNe--SpE07 2740 24,11 €                        

E20938010000000000001000521900001 So-vNNe--SpE07 13021 114,58 €                      

E20938010000000000001000524700001 So-vNNe--SpE07 13783 121,29 €                      

E20938010000000000001000528900001 So-vNNe--SpE07 6422 56,51 €                        

E20938010000000000001000529500001 So-vNNe--SpE07 73380 645,74 €                      

E20938010000000000001000529600001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4839 42,58 €                        

E20938010000000000001000529700001 So-vNNe--SpE07 8196 72,12 €                        

E20938010000000000001000530400001 So-vNNe--SpE07 4026 35,43 €                        
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